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Current officers, committees and contacts for the Roane County Historical Society.

Officers 
Â   
PresidentRick Greathouserick@wvroane.org 
1st Vice PresidentBonita Schreckengostbonita@wvroane.org
2nd Vice PresidentVicki Knightvicki@wvroane.org
Recording SecretarySusan Tuckersusan@wvroane.org 
Membership / Corresponding SecretaryLinda Cottrell Lisslinda@wvroane.org 
TreasurerCarol Board-Westfallcarol@wvroane.org 
Â   
Mailing Address 
Â   
Roane County Historical Society
P.O. Box 161
Spencer, WV 25276-0161
Â   
Committees 
Â   
Newsletter
Editor 
 Linda Cottrell Lisslinda@wvroane.org 
Â   
Website
AdministratorsRick Greathouserick@wvroane.org 
Â Richard Griffithrichard@wvroane.org 
Â   
Genealogical Fair
Chairpersons Susan Tucker and Carol Board Westfall
Â   
Book Purchasing Committee
ChairpersonCarol Board-Westfallcarol@wvroane.org
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